
CATEGORY DESCRIPTION Comp Days

MEMBERS 9 HOLES 18 HOLES 18 HOLES

FULL MEMBER R 80.00 R 130.00 R 155.00

SWALLOW MEMBER R 150.00 R 220.00 R 245.00

5 DAY MEMBER R 80.00 R 130.00 MEMBER GUEST

JUNIOR / STUDENT MEMBER R 40.00 R 70.00 R 95.00

MEMBER GUEST R 150.00 R 250.00 R 275.00

VISITORS 9 HOLES 18 HOLES 18 HOLES

VISITOR AFFILIATED (1 MAY - 31 AUG) R 220.00 R 365.00 R 390.00

VISITOR AFFILIATED (1 SEPT - 30 APR) R 240.00 R 395.00 R 420.00

LOCAL VISITOR ALL CLUBS IN SOUTHERN CAPE R 150.00 R 195.00 AFF. VISITOR

VISITOR NON-AFFILIATED R 285.00 R 475.00 R 500.00

JUNIOR/STUDENT MEMBER (STUDENT PROOF) AFFILIATED (1 MAY - 31 AUG) R 80.00 R 140.00 R 165.00

JUNIOR/STUDENT MEMBER (STUDENT PROOF) AFFILIATED (1 SEPT - 30 APR) R 90.00 R 150.00 R 175.00

JUNIOR/STUDENT MEMBER (STUDENT PROOF) NON-AFFILIATED R 130.00 R 220.00 R 245.00

GROUP RATE UP TO 20 PLAYERS N/A R 270.00 N/A

GROUP RATE 20 - 60 PLAYERS N/A R 240.00 N/A

GROUP RATE 60 - 100 PLAYERS N/A R 210.00 N/A

GROUP RATE 100 + PLAYERS N/A R 180.00 N/A

SUNDAY/MONDAY SPECIAL (Excl 15 Dec-15 Jan) EXCLUDING CART N/A R 195.00 N/A

SUNDAY/MONDAY SPECIAL (Excl 15 Dec-15 Jan) INCLUDING CART (pp Sharing) N/A R 320.00 N/A

GUESTHOUSE TICKETS N/A R 250.00 N/A

PGA PROFESSIONAL ONE ROUND PER MONTH R 0.00 R 0.00 R 25.00

OTHER 9HOLES 18 HOLES

GOLF CART HIRE MEMBERS R 125.00 R 195.00

GOLF CART HIRE VISITORS R 175.00 R 275.00

TRAIL FEE MEMBERS R 10.00 R 15.00

TRAIL FEE VISITORS R 10.00 R 15.00

TRAIL FEE MEMBER USING MEMBER'S CART R 20.00 R 40.00

TRAIL FEE

VISITOR USING OWN /  MEMBER'S 

CART R 30.00 R 50.00

RATE CARD - PLAYING FEES:  MEMBERS AND VISITORS:  01/07/16 TILL 30/06/17
Non Comp Days

COMPETITION FEE R25.00 - WEDNESDAYS, SATURDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS


